
1 1976 03:53.2 03:56.7
2 1986 03:49.3 03:59.7
3 1988 03:50.8 04:02.3
4 1988 04:04.1 04:08.6
5 1991 03:59.2 04:11.1
6 1981 04:20.0 04:09.1 04:24.3
7 1990 04:00.8 04:25.2
8 1991 04:25.8 04:12.8 04:29.8
9 1991 04:07.6 04:11.2 04:38.6

10 1987 04:21.7 04:21.7
11 1989 04:46.5 04:28.9
12 1989 04:55.2 04:50.2
13 Uldis Banga 1986 izstājās

1 1984 04:12.5 04:07.1
2 1986 04:12.4 04:07.4
3 1989 04:13.2 04:23.6 04:14.4
4 1963 04:11.7 04:17.5
5 1987 04:12.7 04:18.0
6 1987 04:36.1 04:27.1
7 1979 04:32.2 05:04.9
8 1971 04:48.3 04:32.4 05:07.7
9 1990 04:52.6 04:27.2 izstājās

10 1990 04:55.0 04:40.4
11 1990 04:48.6 04:48.0
12 1988 05:09.2 04:55.0
13 1989 05:03.2 04:56.8
14 1990 05:10.5 05:07.3

Rīga

Dmitrijs Malafejevs Limbažu rajons
Aleksejs Baranovs Rīga

Dmitrijs Semjonovs Saldus rajons
Māris Lagzdiņš Jelgava

Jevgenijs Sidoruks Jelgava
Sandis Drullis Liepāja

Aivis Tints Liepāja
Antons Knesis Liepāja

Raivis Vinogradovs Limbažu rajons
Jefimijs Klementjevs Rīga

Andrejs Prokopenko Ventspils
Gatis Pranks Jelgava

Latvijas II Olimpiāde 
Smaiļošana un kanoe airēšana  

2008. gada 13. - 15. jūnijā Brocēnos

C - 1 vīrieši 1000 m 

Zīverts Jelgava

Staņislavs Timošenko

K - 1 vīrieši 1000 m 

Jūrmala

Artjoms

Sergejs Nemņaševs Jelgava

Krists Straume Rīga
Zaļupe

Ģirts Ločmelis Ventspils

Bobrovs Rīga
Agris Vasiļevskis Saldus rajons
Raitis

Dombrovskis Ventspils

Limbažu rajons

Andrejs Kostenko Rīgas rajons

Kristaps

Stass Adamovičs Jūrmala

Ervīns Vēveris Jelgava
Rihards

Roberts Veliczko Ventspils
Ingus Lapiņš Ventspils



1976
1989
1986
1986
1988
1990
1991
1991
1987
1987
1991
1991
1991
1991
1989
1988
1989
1989

1991

1991
1986
1988
1990
1988
1985
1985
1984
1981
1989
1965
1965
1990
1990
1991
1991
1990
1990

1987
1990

diskv.Liepāja
Mārtiņš Suhorevskis

04:30.2

04:35.3

04:39.2

04:44.8

03:57.5

7

8

2

1

3

4

5

6

04:01.1

04:13.2

04:16.8

03:31.1

03:33.2

03:34.0

03:56.2

04:03.2

04:07.2

04:11.9

5

6

7

8

Saldus rajons
Artūrs

Aļhimovičs

04:32.8

05:13.9

Artjoms Zīverts
Jelgava izstājās

Ģirts

Aivis Tints

9
Dmitrijs Semjonovs

Šestakovskis

1

2

3

4

Roberts Penezis
Liepāja

Kristaps Šenfelds

Ingus Lapiņš
Ventspils

Dāvis Danga

Ēriks Loks
Rīga

Aleksandrs Višņevskis

Dagnis Vinogradovs
Limbažu rajons

Raivis Vinogradovs

Andrejs Šudeiķis
Jelgava

Romans Astapovs

Armands Tanasjevs
Jūrmala

Dmitrijs Bogdanovs

Oto Dzenis
Rīga

Miķelis Ežmalis

K - 2 vīrieši 1000 m 

Turans Manafovs
Jelgava

Gatis Pranks

C - 2 vīrieši 1000 m 

03:54.9

9
Oskars Meiers

Jūrmala
Emils Meiers

Sergejs Švāģers
Jelgava

Sergejs Nemņaševs

Toms Krastenbergs
Jelgava

Gundars Kalns

Endijs Bikovičs
Jūrmala

Stass Adamovičs

Valerijs Pavlovs
Rīga

Mārtiņš Kaija

Andrejs Stoļarovs
Rīgas rajons

Anatolijs Seredickis

Staņislavs Timošenko
Jūrmala

Mārtiņš Veispals

Kristaps Zaļupe
Limbažu rajons

Gints Veinbergs
Krists Straume

Rīga
Aleksejs Rumjancevs


